10
In
te
lif
t
The Intelift control module is a compact, integral element of the balancer itself.  No cumbersome remote add-ons are necessary.  It provides
simple programming of functions with a keypad and indicator lights, and confirms settings with an easy-to-read display window.  The closed
loop feedback system delivers responsive motion control and a wide range of application options for vehicle assembly, general industry,

In
te
lif
t
Intelift Control Options
IB = Intelift Basic, no controls(2)
IA = Intelift Pendant control handle with 12' twin bonded pre-coil cable
IC = Intelift Force Sensing control handle with 12' twin bonded pre-coil cable
IS = Intelift Pendant control handle with 12' straight electric cable
Single Line Wire Rope
6.5 in. Dia. 10 in. Dia.
Intelift Intelligent Lifting Unit Specifications
Intelift Air Balancers
Model Capacity at 100 psi Vertical hook travel Diameter of Balancer Net Weight
Single wire rope units lbs kg in. mm in. mm lbs kg
IBW015080(1) 150 68 80 2032 6.5 165 60 27
IBW020120 200 91 114 2896 10 254 72 33
IBW033080 330 150 70 1778 10 254 72 33
IBW050080 500 227 74 1880 10 254 120 54
IAW015080(1) 150 68 80 2032 6.5 165 60 27
IAW020120 200 91 114 2896 10 254 72 33
IAW033080 330 150 70 1778 10 254 72 33
IAW050080 500 227 74 1880 10 254 120 54
ICW015080(1) 150 68 80 2032 6.5 165 60 27
ICW020120 200 91 114 2896 10 254 72 33
ICW033080 330 150 70 1778 10 254 72 33
ICW050080 500 227 74 1880 10 254 120 54
ISW015080(1) 150 68 80 2032 6.5 165 60 27
ISW020120 200 91 114 2896 10 254 72 33
ISW033080 330 150 70 1778 10 254 72 33
ISW050080 500 227 74 1880 10 254 120 54
Intelift Air Balancers
Model Capacity at 100 psi Vertical hook travel Diameter of Balancer Net Weight
Reeved units lbs kg in. mm in. mm lbs kg
IBW040060 400 182 57 1448 10 254 65 30
IBW066040 660 300 35 883 10 254 77 35
IBW100040 1000 454 37 940 10 254 125 57
IAW040060 400 182 57 1448 10 254 65 30
IAW066040 660 300 35 889 10 254 77 35
IAW100040 1000 454 37 940 10 254 125 57
ICW040060 400 182 37 940 10 254 65 30
ICW066040 660 300 40 1016 10 254 77 35
ICW100040 1000 454 57 1448 10 254 125 57
ISW040060 400 182 57 1448 10 254 65 30
ISW066040 660 300 35 889 10 254 77 35
ISW100040 1000 454 37 940 10 254 125 57
Notes:
(1) Not available with Z Stop option     (2) Controls are required to operate the unit
W=Wire rope
6" Dia. = 3.3" (84 mm)

21.0 (533) std.
+/- 2.00" (50.8)
27.0 (686) std.
+/- 2.00" (50.8)
Reeved
Wire Rope
10 in. Dia.
Colin
Logo1
16
In
te
lif
t
How to Order
Example:  IAW020120A21SP IA W 020 120 A2 1 S P
Intelift Control Options
IB = Intelift Basic, no controls
IA = Intelift Pendant control handle with 12' twin bonded pre-coil cable
IC = Intelift Force Sensing control handle with 12' twin bonded pre-coil cable
IS = Intelift Pendant control handle with 12' straight electric cable
Type
W = Wire rope
Capacity
020 = 200 lbs (91kg) [for available capacities, refer to model number tables]
Travel
120 = 120 inches (3048mm) [for available travel, refer to model number tables]
Suspension Options
00 = No Suspension
S2 = ZRS2 steel rail
S3 = ZRS3 steel rail
HM = Hook Mount
TR = T-Rail / I-Beam
AT = ZRAT Aluminum rail
A1 = ZRA1 Aluminum rail
A2 = ZRA2 Aluminum rail
E4 = ETA-4 Aluminum Rail
E8 = ETA-8 Aluminum Rail
G1 = Gorbel 1000# Alum. Series Track
G2 = Gorbel 1000# Steel. Series Track
K1 = KBK1 Steel Rail
K2 = KBK2 and KBK2L Steel Rail
K3 = 4” Aluminum, Knight
K4 = 8” Aluminum, Knight
K5 = 8” Aluminum Anti Kick Back, Knight
K6 = 4” Steel, Knight
E7 = 6” Steel, Knight
K8 = 7” Steel, Knight
Voltage Options
1 = 115V 50/60Hz 1PH
2 = 230V 50/60Hz 1PH
Z-Stop Option
0 = None
S = Z-Stop
Power Cord Option
0 = None
P = 6’ Power Cord
Colin
Logo1